



The Associate Artists is a group of visual artists, writers, musicians and supporters of the arts who meet to discuss, plan and implement activities that support Dorland and each other.

DN		
olicantReturning	g Associate Artist	
\$150 Family		
Credit Card or Pay	yPal (go to our website)	
	Country:	
	Home/Cell Phone:	
sual Arts Writing	Music Academic Other	
	Social Media Grounds/Trails	
100 words or less) writt oplicable. Attach a head	ten in third person describing your work dshot as a jpg.	
ole purpose of promotin	to photograph me, at an arranged time g Dorland's mission and programs. I aterial, used on Dorland's Website and yesno	
above on the Dorland s	social mediayesno	
	DATE	
	\$150 FamilyCredit Card or Page te: Family sual Arts Zip: Family sual Arts Writing Events Office Soup 100 words or less) writing oplicable. Attach a head embers and volunteers on the purpose of promoting published in printed management of the purpose on the Dorland section.	







The Associate Artists is a group of visual artists, writers, musicians and supporters of the arts who meet to discuss, plan and implement activities that support Dorland and each other

ASSOCIATE ARTIST BENEFITS

VISIT DORLAND YEAR ROUND

Associates may visit Dorland year-round by appointment to find inspiration in the environment and explore the grounds. Artists may create work in the visual, literary and performing arts during such visits.

DISCOUNT

One 2-3-night stay at Dorland per year at a reduced fee during your active Associate status.

GATHERINGS

Gatherings are held approximately four times a year or more. These are opportunities to network with other Associate Artists to propose and plan events.

PARTICIPATE IN EVENTS

Associate Artists organize and participate in public readings, exhibitions and music events.

ONLINE EXPOSURE

A link to your website and a description of your unique skills and individual art on the Dorland website.

OPPORTUNITY FOR LEADERSHIP

Associates have opportunities for leadership, heading subcommittees and proposing special activities. Individuals demonstrating a high level of dedication, collaborative effort and leadership may be invited onto Dorland's Advisory Council.

RECOGNITION

Dorland acknowledges Associate Artists and their contributions on the website and at events.



Rev 10/19/21